Important Dates for 2014 Track and Field

WEDNESDAY, January 22 First Day of Practice—the first 3 days will be done early (4:00ish)
Saturday, January 25 No Practice...but every Saturday from here on out will be practice!
Saturday, February 1 Practice in the a.m.

Friday, February 7 Team Dinner---you are required to be at team pasta dinner in cafeteria

until 6:30. $3.00

Saturday, February 8 Practice in the a.m.
Evening “Pack the Place”—girls’ cross country state championship banner
will be raised in the gym during halftime of boys basketball game

Saturday, February 15 Parent Meeting—held prior to home meet
Heart Hop—make appointments for late afternoon-we have a meet

Monday, February 17 No School—practice will be in the a.m.—

Friday, February 28 Institute Day—practice tbd

F riday, March 28 Spring Break Begins—No practice Mar 28-April 1 (no joke!)

Saturday, March 29 Top Times Meet (This is by invitation only—you must qualify for it)
Wednesday, April 2 Practice in the a.m. (temporarily at 9:00)

Thursday, April 3 Practice in the a.m. (temporarily at 9:00)

Friday, April 4 Practice in the a.m. (temporarily at 9:00)

Saturday, April 5 Practice in the a.m. (temporarily at 9:00)

Friday. April 18 NO SCHOOL...but there will be practice

Saturday, April 26 Sue Pariseau meet...all hands on deck for this meet

PROM—Those of you who are going, we will talk prior to the meet
about how to make it all happen

May 5-16 AP TESTING

May 28 Banquet—6:00 in Cafeteria



